
OUR TREATMENTS & PRICES



OUR FACIAL TREATMENTS

PRX PEELING – Glow, Firmness, Collagen Stimulation

Protocol : Every 7 or 15 days - 3 times 1 treatment 800₪
3 treatments 2100₪

• Forehead • Frown lines • Crow’s feet

• Bruxism • Gummy smile • Hyperhidrosis

1 area 800₪
2 areas 1500₪
3 areas 1900₪
from 2500₪

BOTOX - Smoothing, Wrinkle Prevention, Rested Look

POLYNUCLEOTIDES (Salmon DNA) - Glow, Hydration, Regeneration

900₪
750₪

HYALURONIC ACID - Volume, Hydration, Facial Harmonization

• Lips • Tear troughs • Nasolabial folds 
• Jawline • Temples ...
• Medical rhinoplasty – Nose

2000₪/syringe

2500₪

SKIN BOOSTER - Deep Hydration, Glow, Skin Elasticity

Protocol : 2+ 1 syringes (M+1)
• Face • Neck • Décolleté • Hands

1 syringe 1600₪
2 syringes 3000₪
3 syringes 4200₪

Protocol : 1 to 3 syringes as medical indicated
• Eye contour • Face • Neck  • Décolleté

1 syringe 2200₪
3 syringes 6000₪

RADIESSE - Firming, Density, Lift

DERMAPEN – Texture, Pores, Collagen, Acne Scars

1 treatment 1300₪
3 treatments 3500₪

1 treatment 2200₪
3 treatments 6000₪

MORPHEUS8 – Lift, Firmness, Texture, Pores, Acne Scars

Protocol : 1/month for 3 months
• Face • Neck • Décolleté • Acne scars
• 1 facial area

• 2 facial areas

Protocol : 1/month for 3 months
• Face • Neck • Décolleté • Hands • Arms
• 1st treatment with medical consultation 
• Following treatments

GENEO 3-IN-1 FACIAL - Glow, Oxygenation, Hydration

Radiofrequency + Oxygeneo + Ultrasound
• Face • Neck • Décolleté (+100₪)

600₪

LUMECCA IPL – Glow, Pigmentation & Redness Reduction, Even Skin
Tone

Protocol : 1 syringe 
• Face • Neck • Décolleté • Hands

1 syringe 3000₪

1 treatment 1500₪
3 treatments 4000₪

PRF – Cellular Regeneration, Glow, Natural Rejuvenation

Protocol : 1/month for 3 months
• Face • Eye Contour • Neck • Décolleté 

Protocol : 1/month for 3 months

• Dermapen + Hyaluronic Acid
• Deep Hydratation • Smoothing • Glow

• Dermapen + Exosomes
• Advanced Cellular Regeneration • Glow

1 treatment 2200₪
3 treatments 6000₪

1 treatment 3000₪
3 treatments 8000₪

Protocol : 1/week for 5 weeks
• Face • Eye Contour 

MESOTHERAPY - Hydration, Glow, Firmness

1 treatment 500₪
5 treatments 2250₪

LIFT & BIOSTIMULATION PROTOCOL - Lift, Firmness, Contour
Redefinition

Combinated protocol - upon medical indication
• Morpheus 8 - 3 treatments
• Radiesse - 1 syringe

8500₪

ADVANCED CELLULAR REGENERATION PROTOCOL - Skin Quality,
Glow

Combinated protocol - upon medical indication
• Dermapen + Exosomes - 3 treatments
• Polynucleotides - 2 syringes

COMPLEXION & GLOW PROTOCOL - Pigmentation Reduction, Glow,
Even Skin Tone

Combinated protocol - upon medical indication
• IPL 8 - 3 treatments
• PRX Peeling - 3 treatments

9500₪

4100₪



LPG - CELLUM6 - Anti-Cellulite, Sculpting, Slimming

MORPHEUS 8 - Tightened, Regenerated, Smoothed Skin, Strech Marks

RENATA FRANÇA METHOD MASSAGES - Draining, Remodeling, Detox

• 30-minute session

• 40-minute session

• 50-minute session

1 treatment 300₪ 
10 treatments 2700₪

1 treatment 350₪ 
10 treatments 3150₪

1 treatment 400₪ 
10 treatments 3600₪

• Miracle Face
(30 min - Face) 

• Lymphatic Drainage
(50 min -  Body) 

• Shaping Massage
with Maderotherapy (70 min - Body)

• Miracle Face + Lymphatic Drain﻿age
(80 mn - Face & Body)

OUR BODY TREATMENTS

PRF - Hair Regrowth, Density, Strengthening

Protocol : 1/month for 3 months

MESOTHERAPY - Anti-Cellulite, Anti-Water Retention, Drainage

Protocol : 1/week for 10 weeks
• Abdomen • Thighs • Buttocks • Hips ...

OUR HAIR TREATMENTS

MESOTHERAPY - Stimulation, Hydration, Strengthening

DERMAPEN + EXOSOMES - Hair Regrowth, Density, Regeneration

Protocol : 1/month for 3 months
• Abdomen • Arms • Thighs • Buttocks • Stretch Marks ... 
1 body area

2 body areas

1 treatment 2600₪
3 treatments 7000₪

1 treatment 3500₪
3 treatments 9400₪

1 treatment 350₪ 
5 treatments 1500₪

1 treatment 450₪ 
5 treatments 2000₪

1 treatment 650₪ 
5 treatments 3000₪

1 treatment 750₪ 
5 treatments 3500₪

1 treatment 400₪
10 treatments 3600₪

1 treatment 1500₪ 
3 treatments 4000₪

Protocol : 1/month for 3 months
Growth, Density, Regeneration

1 treatment 2200₪
3 treatments 6000₪

Protocol : 1/week for 6 weeks 1 treatment 400₪ 
6 treatments 2160₪

HAIR TRANSPLANT - FUE, DHI, CHOÏ Methods

Quote upon consultation

ANTI-CELLULITE & DRAINAGE PROTOCOL - Celluite, Drainage &
Remodeling

Combinated protocol : upon medical indication
• LPG - 10 treatments
• Mesotherapy - 10 treatments

6000₪

ADVANCED HAIR REGENERATION PROTOCOL

Combinated protocol : upon medical indication
• PRF - 3 treatments
• Dermapen + Exosomes - 3 treatments

9000₪

LIFT & BIOSTIMULATION PROTOCOL - Firmness, Tightening,
Redefinition

Combinated protocol : upon medical indication
• Morpheus 8 - 3 treatments
• Radiesse - 1 syringe

8500₪



FACE BODY

Number of treatments

Forehead

Bewtween the eyebrows

Sideburns

Upper lip

Chin

Neck

Full face *

*Full face includes : forehead, sideburns, upper lip, chin

       5
 
450₪ 

450₪ 

450₪

450₪

450₪

650₪

1500₪

      10
 
800₪

800₪

800₪

800₪

800₪

1200₪

2800₪

Number of treatments

Shoulders

Nipples
Chest (Men)

Underarms
Forearms
Full Arms 

Linea alba
Abdomen

Partial Back (upper or lower)
Back

Brazilian Bikini
Full Bikini
SIF (intergluteal cleft)
Buttocks

Half Legs
Full Legs

Full Body * 
*Full Body includes : underarms, arms, bikini, legs

      5

900₪

450₪
1100₪

650₪
900₪
1350₪

450₪
1100₪

1100₪
1800₪

650₪
900₪
900₪
900₪

1100₪
1800₪

3600₪ 

LASER HAIR REMOVAL

      10

1600₪

800₪
2000₪

1200₪
1600₪
2400₪

800₪
2000₪

2000₪
3200₪

1200₪
1600₪
1600₪
1600₪

2000₪
3200₪

6800₪

      1 

100₪ 

100₪ 

100₪

100₪

100₪

150₪

350₪

      1 

200₪

100₪
250₪

150₪
200₪
300₪

100₪
250₪

250₪
400₪

150₪
200₪
200₪
200₪

250₪
400₪

850₪ 

OUR CONSULTATIONS
Personalized medical consultation *
Aesthetic medicine consultation *
Plastic surgery consultation *
*Deducted from future treatment - valid for 3 months

Nutrition
Dermatology
Vein specialist (Doppler ultrasound & Sclerotherapy)
Teeth Whitening (Treatment & Custom trays)

300₪
300₪
600₪

 
400₪
700₪
1500₪
1800₪

Osteopathy
Longevity & Anti-Aging Osteopathy

Medical Acupuncture
Homeopathy
Naturopathy
Traditional Chinese Medicine
Podiatry

450₪
550₪

400₪
400₪
350₪
300₪
300₪

Contact us for any information regarding surgeries

OUR PLASTIC SURGERIES PERFORMED BY DR. SAMUEL LEVY



ONLINE BOOKING
https://schedule.easybizy.net/myclinic 

Shenkin Branch : Merkaz Ba’alei Melaha 13
Neve Tsedek Branch : Lilienblum 17

Tel-Aviv 
Tel & Whatsapp 074 714 61 62


